
ADD NAME $3.00

QUANTITY

SCREEN DESIGN DESIGN 1

COST TOTAL

TOTAL COST $

T-SHIRTS Youth Small 
Youth Med. 
Youth Large 
Adult Small
Adult Med.
Adult Large
Adult XL
Adult XXL
Adult XXXL

CHARCOALCOLOR

TH
E R

EG
U

LA
R

 TEE

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
14.00

QUANTITY

SCREEN DESIGN DESIGN 1

COST TOTAL

TOTAL COST $

SWEATS Youth Small 
Youth Med. 
Youth Large 
Adult Small
Adult Med.
Adult Large
Adult XL

BLACK     COLOR

O
P

E
N

 B
O

T
T

O
M

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

QUANTITY

SCREEN DESIGN DESIGN 1

COST TOTAL

TOTAL COST $

SHORTS Youth Small 
Youth Med. 
Youth Large 
Adult Small
Adult Med.
Adult Large
Adult XL

BLACK     COLOR

M
E

S
H

 S
H

O
R

T
S

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

QUANTITY

EMBROIDERY EMBROIDERY 1

COST TOTAL

TOTAL COST $

ADIDAS Ladies Small
Ladies Med.
Ladies Large
Ladies XL
Ladies XXL
Ladies XXXL

BLACK HEATHER/MID GRAYCOLOR1/4 ZIP
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
50.00
50.00

L
A

D
IE

S

QUANTITY

EMBROIDERY EMBROIDERY 1

COST TOTAL

TOTAL COST $

ADIDAS
 
Adult Small
Adult Med.
Adult Large
Adult XL
Adult XXL
Adult XXXL

BLACK HEATHER/MID GRAYCOLOR1/4 ZIP
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
50.00
50.00

U
N

IS
E

X
 

ADD NAME $3.00

QUANTITY

SCREEN DESIGN

COST TOTAL

TOTAL COST $

LONG SLEEVE
T-SHIRT Youth Small 

Youth Med. 
Youth Large 
Adult Small
Adult Med.
Adult Large
Adult XL
Adult XXL
Adult XXXL

COLOR

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
17.00
18.00

DESIGN 1

CHARCOAL

ADD NAME $3.00

QUANTITY

SCREEN DESIGN

COST TOTAL

TOTAL COST $

HOODY Youth Small 
Youth Med. 
Youth Large 
Adult Small
Adult Med.
Adult Large
Adult XL
Adult XXL
Adult XXXL

COLOR

22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
27.00
27.00

DESIGN 1

CHARCOAL

ADD NAME $3.00

QUANTITY

SCREEN DESIGN

COST TOTAL

TOTAL COST $

DRI-FIT
T-SHIRT Youth Small 

Youth Med. 
Youth Large 
Adult Small
Adult Med.
Adult Large
Adult XL
Adult XXL
Adult XXXL

COLOR

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
20.00
21.00

DESIGN 1

CHARCOAL

D
R

I-FIT
 T

E
E

ADD NAME $3.00

QUANTITY

SCREEN DESIGN

COST TOTAL

TOTAL COST $

DRI-FIT
LONG SLEEVE Youth Small 

Youth Med. 
Youth Large 
Adult Small
Adult Med.
Adult Large
Adult XL
Adult XXL
Adult XXXL

COLOR

22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
24.00
25.00

DESIGN 1

CHARCOAL

DRI-FIT LO
N

G
 SLEEVE

DESIGN 1

UTICA

EMBROIDERY 1

15.00

15.00

SIZE 

SM/MED

LG/XLG

QUANTITY COST

TOTAL COST $

BLACK

EMBROIDERY

FITTED HAT

15.00

QUANTITY COST TOTAL

TOTAL COST $

BLACK

EMBROIDERY

BEANIE
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